DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM) MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COMMUNITY AND
VOLUNTARY ACTION
SOUTH TORFREY FARM LIMITED
SOUTHTOWN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTH TYNESIDE ARTS STUDIO LIMITED
SOUTHURBAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW CARE HOME LIMITED
SOUTH VIEW COURT (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
SOUTH VIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOUTH VIEW SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHWARK CARERS
SOUTHWARK SOMALI ADVISORY FORUM LIMITED
SOUTHWATER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWATER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWELL AUTOCENTRE LIMITED
SOUTHWELLS MENSWEAR LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ASSOCIATES LIMITED
SOUTHWEST CARS LIMITED
SOUTHWEST CELLULAR LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CLINICS LTD.
SOUTH WEST CROSSROADS - CARING FOR
CARERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST EDIBLE OILS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ENGLAND ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST
SOUTH WESTERN PARK HOMES LIMITED
SOUTH WESTERN PRINTERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ESSEX CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FILM AND TELEVISION
ARCHIVE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FUN PARKS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HEATING LIMITED
SOUTH WEST INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
SOUTH WEST INVESTMENT GROUP
(CORNWALL) LIMITED
SOUTH WEST INVESTMENT GROUP SERVICES
LIMITED
SOUTH-WEST
SOUTH WEST
SOUTH WEST

LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED

MAIN LINE STEAM COMPANY

NURSING AGENCY LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PESCA LIMITED

SOUTH WEST SAYS NO LIMITED

SOUTHWEST SEATING & REHAB LIMITED

SOUTH WEST SOFTWARE LIMITED

THE SOUTH WEST TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH WEST UTILITY AUDITING LIMITED

SOUTH WEST WEIGHT LOSS SERVICES LTD

SOUTHWINDS COURT LIMITED

SOUTHWINDS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHWOOD BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHWOOD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHWOOD HALL ESTATE LIMITED

05027252

04388223

03090324
03707335
03106834
05371384
05659562
03058632
06154659
02373359
05864554
04146495
05736833
05600341
05600341
04591994
04295471
02321173
06173472
04462582
02244741
06349415

04382189
02889033
03280223
04846472
00780896
03143587
02783816

05061723
03914804
02463497
02360656

02688108

02382374
02929246
03121558
03233030
05298575
02821796
04676213
03974014
03105004
05681318
05643348
04410358
02958659
03937069

02246836

27/01/2009
21/01/2009

22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009

27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009

27/01/2009
2170172009
2170172009
21/01/2009

21/01/2009

23/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
2170172009
22/01/2009
2170172009
23/01/2009
2170172009

2270172009

SOUTHWOOD HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOUTHWOOD NEWS LIMITED

SOUTH WORCESTERSHIRE CHIROPRACTIC
LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE DIVING ACADEMY LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE DIVING ACADEMY
(TRAVEL) LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE LEISURE WORLD LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE METRO LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE MOTOR HOMES LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE ROOFING LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE TRANSPORTATION

SYSTEMS LIMITED

SOUVLAKI EXPRESS LIMITED

SOVA TRADING CO. LIMITED

SOVEREIGN BOAT SERVICES LIMITED

SOVEREIGN EPS LTD

SOVEREIGN GROUP (UK) LIMITED

SOVEREIGN HEALTH LIMITED

SOVEREIGN HEALTH LIMITED

SOVEREIGN HEIGHTS RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

SOVEREIGN
LIMITED

SOVEREIGN

HEIGHTS RESIDENTS COMPANY

MARKETING SERVICES LTD

SOVEREIGN MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED

SOVEREIGN PLACE ESTATE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (LIMEHOUSE) LIMITED

SOVEREIGN PLACE ESTATE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (LIMEHOUSE) LIMITED

SOVEREIGNS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SOVEREIGN SOLUTIONS LTD

SOVEREIGN STRATEGY EUROPE LIMITED

SOVEREIGN STRATEGY LOGISTICS LIMITED

SOWERBY WEST LIMITED

SOWERBY WEST LIMITED

S0zZ0

SPAAK EDUCARE LIMITED

THE SPACE BETWEEN LIMITED

SPACECRAFT EVENTS LIMITED

SPACE EFFECTS LTD

SPACE EFFECTS LTD

SPACEFUTURE RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SPACE HOMES LIMITED

SPACEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SPACEMAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SPACE MORTGAGES LIMITED

SPACEMOVES LIMITED

SPACEPARK LIMITED

SPACEPRIME PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SPACE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SPACE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

SPACE PRODUCTIONS (DISTRIBUTION)
LIMITED

SPACE PRODUCTIONS (DISTRIBUTION)
LIMITED

01073211
05606917
05656572

04496850
05690824

04639858
02962216
03824618
02608912
00506103

06260361
01294353
04822310
06703512
06181599
04063391
04063391
04830552

04830552

04349557
03148503
03510723

03510723

04851898
05292302
03923090
05067439
01556645
01556645
06194710
05937315
03336630
05247138
06203197
06203197
02280459

03844625
04827821
04209478
05265205
06659750
03614532
02407272
02725272
02725272
02912649

02912649

22/01/2009
2170172009
2370172009

2170172009
2170172009

2370172009
2170172009
2370172009
2170172009
2170172009

2270172009
23/01/2009
2770172009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
24/01/2009
24/01/2009
2170172009

2170172009

27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009

2170172009

22/01/2009
27/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
2370172009
2370172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009

21/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
2170172009
27/01/2009
2770172009
23/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
2670172009

2670172009



