DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHSIDE (WITHAM) MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05027252	(N)	27/01/2009	SOUTHWOOD HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED	01073211	(K)	22/01/2009
LIMITED	05027252	(1)	2,,01,2009	SOUTHWOOD NEWS LIMITED	05606917		21/01/2009
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COMMUNITY AND	04388223	(K)	21/01/2009	SOUTH WORCESTERSHIRE CHIROPRACTIC	05656572		23/01/2009
VOLUNTARY ACTION				LIMITED			
SOUTH TORFREY FARM LIMITED	03090324	(K)	22/01/2009	SOUTH YORKSHIRE DIVING ACADEMY LIMITED	04496850	(K)	21/01/2009
SOUTHTOWN HOLDINGS LIMITED	03707335	(K)	27/01/2009	SOUTH YORKSHIRE DIVING ACADEMY	05690824	(K)	21/01/2009
SOUTH TYNESIDE ARTS STUDIO LIMITED	03106834	• •	27/01/2009	(TRAVEL) LIMITED			
SOUTHURBAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	05371384		23/01/2009	SOUTH YORKSHIRE LEISURE WORLD LIMITED	04639858		23/01/2009
SOUTHVIEW CARE HOME LIMITED	05659562		26/01/2009	SOUTH YORKSHIRE METRO LIMITED	02962216		21/01/2009
SOUTH VIEW COURT (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	03058632		26/01/2009	SOUTH YORKSHIRE MOTOR HOMES LIMITED	03824618		23/01/2009
SOUTH VIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	06154659		21/01/2009	SOUTH YORKSHIRE ROOFING LIMITED	02608912		21/01/2009
SOUTHVIEW GARDENS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02373359		26/01/2009	SOUTH YORKSHIRE TRANSPORTATION	00506103	(K)	21/01/2009
SOUTH VIEW SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05864554		22/01/2009	SYSTEMS LIMITED	06060261	(	00/01/0000
SOUTHWARK CARERS	04146495		22/01/2009	SOUVLAKI EXPRESS LIMITED	06260361 01294353		22/01/2009
SOUTHWARK SOMALI ADVISORY FORUM LIMITED SOUTHWATER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05600341		26/01/2009 26/01/2009	SOVA TRADING CO. LIMITED SOVEREIGN BOAT SERVICES LIMITED	01294353		23/01/2009 27/01/2009
SOUTHWATER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05600341		26/01/2009	SOVEREIGN EPS LTD	04822310		26/01/2009
SOUTHWATER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04591994		27/01/2009	SOVEREIGN GROUP (UK) LIMITED	06181599		26/01/2009
SOUTHWELLS MENSWEAR LIMITED	04295471		26/01/2009	SOVEREIGN GROOF (OR) HIMITED	04063391		24/01/2009
SOUTH WEST ASSOCIATES LIMITED	02321173	• •	22/01/2009	SOVEREIGN HEALTH LIMITED	04063391	• •	24/01/2009
SOUTHWEST CARS LIMITED	06173472		21/01/2009	SOVEREIGN HEIGHTS RESIDENTS COMPANY	04830552		21/01/2009
SOUTHWEST CELLULAR LIMITED	04462582		23/01/2009	LIMITED	01000001	(10)	21,01,2000
SOUTH WEST CLINICS LTD.	02244741		27/01/2009	SOVEREIGN HEIGHTS RESIDENTS COMPANY	04830552	(K)	21/01/2009
SOUTH WEST CROSSROADS - CARING FOR	06349415		22/01/2009	LIMITED		. ,	
CARERS LIMITED				SOVEREIGN MARKETING SERVICES LTD	04349557	(K)	27/01/2009
SOUTH WEST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	04382189	(K)	27/01/2009	SOVEREIGN MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED	03148503	(K)	26/01/2009
SOUTH WEST EDIBLE OILS LIMITED	02889033	(K)	27/01/2009	SOVEREIGN PLACE ESTATE MANAGEMENT	03510723	(N)	27/01/2009
SOUTH WEST ENGLAND ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST	03280223	(K)	27/01/2009	COMPANY (LIMEHOUSE) LIMITED			
SOUTH WESTERN PARK HOMES LIMITED	04846472	(K)	26/01/2009	SOVEREIGN PLACE ESTATE MANAGEMENT	03510723	(K)	21/01/2009
SOUTH WESTERN PRINTERS LIMITED	00780896		22/01/2009	COMPANY (LIMEHOUSE) LIMITED			
SOUTH WEST ESSEX CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED	03143587		23/01/2009	SOVEREIGNS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	04851898		22/01/2009
SOUTH WEST FILM AND TELEVISION	02783816	(K)	27/01/2009	SOVEREIGN SOLUTIONS LTD	05292302		27/01/2009
ARCHIVE LIMITED		<i>i</i> 1		SOVEREIGN STRATEGY EUROPE LIMITED	03923090		26/01/2009
SOUTH WEST FUN PARKS LIMITED	05061723		27/01/2009	SOVEREIGN STRATEGY LOGISTICS LIMITED	05067439		26/01/2009
SOUTH WEST HEATING LIMITED	03914804		21/01/2009	SOWERBY WEST LIMITED	01556645		23/01/2009
SOUTH WEST INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED	02463497		21/01/2009	SOWERBY WEST LIMITED SOZO	01556645		23/01/2009
SOUTH WEST INVESTMENT GROUP (CORNWALL) LIMITED	02360656	(K)	21/01/2009	SOZO SPAAK EDUCARE LIMITED	06194710 05937315		26/01/2009 27/01/2009
SOUTH WEST INVESTMENT GROUP SERVICES	02688108	(K)	21/01/2009	THE SPACE BETWEEN LIMITED	03336630		27/01/2009
LIMITED	02000100	(10)	21/01/2009	SPACECRAFT EVENTS LIMITED	05247138		27/01/2009
SOUTH-WEST LONDON PROPERTIES LIMITED	02382374	(K)	23/01/2009	SPACE EFFECTS LTD	06203197		21/01/2009
SOUTH WEST MAIN LINE STEAM COMPANY	02929246		23/01/2009	SPACE EFFECTS LTD	06203197		21/01/2009
SOUTH WEST NURSING AGENCY LIMITED	03121558		26/01/2009	SPACEFUTURE RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT	02280459		26/01/2009
SOUTH WEST PESCA LIMITED	03233030		21/01/2009	LIMITED		. ,	.,.,
SOUTH WEST SAYS NO LIMITED	05298575		26/01/2009	SPACE HOMES LIMITED	03844625	(K)	21/01/2009
SOUTHWEST SEATING & REHAB LIMITED	02821796	(K)	22/01/2009	SPACEL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04827821	(K)	26/01/2009
SOUTH WEST SOFTWARE LIMITED	04676213	(K)	26/01/2009	SPACEMAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	04209478	(K)	23/01/2009
THE SOUTH WEST TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	03974014	(K)	21/01/2009	SPACE MORTGAGES LIMITED	05265205	(N)	21/01/2009
SOUTH WEST UTILITY AUDITING LIMITED	03105004	(K)	27/01/2009	SPACEMOVES LIMITED	06659750	(N)	27/01/2009
SOUTH WEST WEIGHT LOSS SERVICES LTD	05681318		21/01/2009	SPACEPARK LIMITED	03614532		27/01/2009
SOUTHWINDS COURT LIMITED	05643348		22/01/2009	SPACEPRIME PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED			23/01/2009
SOUTHWINDS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04410358		21/01/2009	SPACE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	02725272		26/01/2009
SOUTHWOOD BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	02958659		23/01/2009	SPACE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	02725272		26/01/2009
SOUTHWOOD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03937069	(K)	21/01/2009	SPACE PRODUCTIONS (DISTRIBUTION) LIMITED	02912649	(K)	26/01/2009
SOUTHWOOD HALL ESTATE LIMITED	02246836	(K)	22/01/2009	SPACE PRODUCTIONS (DISTRIBUTION) LIMITED	02912649	(K)	26/01/2009